
6th Form School/College Open Evenings 2023-2024 

Please be aware that many of the 6th Form Schools and Colleges are running 

‘Online booking system for Open Days/Evenings’ this term.  Some Schools and 

Colleges require students and parents to book a place in advance, as spaces may 

be limited.  As a result of this, it is important to check each website to confirm 

dates and times before attending a College Open Morning or Evening. 

HSDC (Alton Campus)             Thursday 12th October 2023 (5pm – 8pm)                
Wednesday 8th November 2023 (5pm – 8pm) 

 

Alton School 
 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 
 

Bishop Luffa School 
 

Thursday 19th October 2023, from 6pm 

Bedales Saturday 16th September 2023 (10:45 – 2pm) 

Bohunt School 
 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 (5:30pm – 8:30pm) 

Brinsbury College 
 

  Saturday 14th October 2023 (10am – 1pm)  
Saturday 9th March 2024 (10am – 1pm) 

 

 
Chichester College 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 (4:30pm – 7pm)  
Saturday 4th November 2023 (10am – 1pm) 
Thursday 7th March 2024 (4:30pm – 7pm)  

Churcher’s College     Wednesday 11th October 2023 (7pm – 9:30pm) 
 

Farnham College 
 

 Saturday 14th October 2023 (9:30am–12:30pm) 

Godalming College    Wednesday 8th November 2023 (4.30pm – 8.30pm) 
 

HSDC (Havant & South 
Downs College 

Campus) 

              Wednesday 4th October 2023 (Havant 
Campus, 5 – 8pm) 

       Tuesday 10th October 2023 (South Downs Campus 
5 - 8pm)  

                Saturday 4th November 2023 (Havant and 
South Downs Campuses 10am – 1pm) 

 

Lancing College 
 

Thursday 28th September 2023 (5:30 – 8pm)  
Thursday 5th October 2023 (5:30 – 8pm) 

 

Oaklands Catholic 6th 
Form College 

Thursday 12th October 2023 at 5:30pm - 7:45pm 

Peter Symonds College 
 

   Tuesday 3rd October 2023 (5.30pm - 8.30pm) 
  Wednesday 4th October 2023 (5:30pm – 8:30pm) 

 

Portsmouth College 
(North Harbour, Highbury 

& Tangier Campuses) 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 (4:30pm – 7:30pm) 



Portsmouth Grammar 
School 

 

Thursday 28th September 2023 (6:30pm) 
Tuesday 31st October 2023, (2pm) 

Portsmouth High School 
 
 

Saturday 23rd September 2023 (10:00am – 12:00 noon) 

Seaford College Saturday 30th September 2023 (9.00am – 1pm) 
Thursday 12th October 2023 (6.00pm – 8.00pm) 

Sparsholt College Saturday 7th October 2023 (10am – 2pm) 
      Saturday 11th November 2023 (10am – 2pm)    

The Royal School Thursday 28th September 2023, (6:30pm start) 

UTC Portsmouth Wednesday 27th September 2023 (4:45pm - 7:30pm) 
Saturday 4th November 2023 (9pm – 10.30am) 

Cranleigh School Saturday 16th September 2023 (Morning) 
Tuesday 19th September 2023 (Evening) 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 (Afternoon) 

 


